

Oscoda Education Opportunity Foundation

PO Box 618 ■ Oscoda, MI 48750 ■ 989-739-2033

www.oscodaeducationfoundation.org oaseducationfoundation@gmail.com

The Oscoda Education Opportunity Foundation is a nonprofit organization working to maximize educational opportunities for the Oscoda Area School students and staff, as well as create new ones through Mini-Grants and Scholarships.

The Oscoda Education Opportunity Foundation accepts gifts in memory of someone who had died or in honor of someone on a special occasion such as a birthday, anniversary or graduation, or you can give a gift just to say "Thank You." We will send a card to the person honored or the family of the deceased. Just fill out the form and mail it with your contribution.

(Please print)

I am enclosing a special gift in the amount of \$
In Memory of
In Honor of
To celebrate their
Send Acknowledgement of gift to:
Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Indicate acknowledgment that gift is being made by:
Donor's Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone or email in case of question

Mail to:
The Oscoda Education Opportunity Foundation
PO Box 618
Oscoda, MI 48750

Oscoda Education Opportunity Foundation Board of Directors

Jonathon Dettmer Rose Fulton Anne Holley Christine Kilmer Jennifer Lee Mary Mertz Jane Negro Mary Reitler Mary Jo Samotis

"Supporting the wisdom of education"